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NETU YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022

24 to 26 June 2022 ., p—

I!aapsalu. Estonia '-—

Greenland |
JEREMIASSEN Kuno
SETHSEN Inuuteq
PETERSEN Richard

Estonia ll
JARVE Janno
HIEMAE Andrus
PORU Markus

Sweden

SJOVOLD Alve
TORNER Jakob
NIVA JONSSON Axel

Denmark

SKOUBOE BERNTSEN Oliver
LARSEN Matias

HOLD Cristian

Norway |

FLAATTEN Sebastian
FROSETH Martin
THOMASSEN Felix Bghler

Estonia ll
JARVE Janno
HIEMAE Andrus
PORU Markus

Greenland I
SCHULTZ Brian
M@RCH Kunuunnguaq
SKARUP Mick
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Junior Boys - U19

Estonial
MOOS Madis
PUKK Markkos
KURVET Mart

Finland |

Lauri HAKASTE

Aleksi RASANEN
Sam KHOSRAVI

Greenland Il
SKARUP Mick
SCHULTZ Brian
MZRCH Kunuunnguaq

Finland Il
VESALAINEN Rasmus
VESALAINEN Matias
KAHLOS Juho

Greenland |
PETERSEN Richard
SETHSEN Inuuteq
JEREMIASSEN Kuno

Lithuania
LAKETCENKO Lukas
KISIELIUS Rokas
RIMKUS Lukas

Latvia

KOGANS Daniels
VASILJEVS Deniss
SPALIS Arturs

1.9ame
2-11
8-11
7-11

1.game
4-11
7-11
6-11

1.9ame
11 -1
11-4
11-6

1.game
8-11
11-3
11-9

1.9ame
11-3
11-2
11-5

1.game
11-4
4-11
5-11

1.9ame
5-11
11-8
7-11

2.game
2-11
7-11
4-11

2.game
11-8
5-11
10-12

2.game
11-8
11-9
11-2

2.game
11-7
11-8
11-6

2.game
11-3
11-4
11-2

2.game
8- 11
11-8
7-11

2.game
7-11
8- 11
7-11

24.06.2022, Haapsalu Estonia

3.game
5-11
2-11
4-11

3.game
6-11
2-11
6-11

3.game
11 -1
11-4
11-8

3.game
11-5
9-11
9-11

3.game
11-4
11-7
12-10

3.game
8-11
11-9
7-11

3.game
6-11
4-11
7-11

4.game 5.game Games
0-3
0-3
0-3

Games
1-3
0-3
0-3

4.game 5.game
8-11

Games
3-0
3-0
3-0

4.game 5.game

Games
3-1
3-2
3-1

4.game 5.game
11-6
6-11
11-3

11-5

Games
3-0
3-0
3-0

4.game 5.game

Games
2-3
2-3
0-3

4.game 5.game
11-7 9-11
12-14 3-11

Games
0-3
1-3
0-3

Score
0 1
0 2
0 3

Score
0 1
0 2
0 3

Score
1 0
2 0
3 0

Score
1 0
2 0
3 0

Score
1 0
2 0
3 0

Score
0 1
0 2
0 3

Score
0 1
0 2
0 3



Match no 8
Il round

Match no 9
Il round

Match no 10
Il round

Match no 11
Il round

Match no 12
Il round

Match no 13
IV round
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Norway Il
HOVDENAK Noah
LUND Alex
AASEN Philip
HOVDENAK Noah

Estonia l
MOOS Madis
PUKK Markkos
KURVET Mart
MOOS Madis

Lithuania
KISIELIUS Rokas
RIMKUS Lukas
LAKETCENKO Lukas

Sweden

SJOVOLD Alve

NIVA JONSSON Axel
TORNER Jakob

Norway Il
LUND Alex
HOVDENAK Noah
AASEN Philip
LUND Alex
HOVDENAK Noah

Norway |
FROSETH Martin
FLAATTEN Sebastian

THOMASSEN Felix Bahler

FROSETH Martin
FLAATTEN Sebastian
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Finland Il
VESALAINEN Matias
VESALAINEN Rasmus
KAHLOS Juho
VESALAINEN Rasmus

Norway |

FLAATTEN Sebastian
FROSETH Martin
THOMASSEN Felix Bahler
FROSETH Martin

Finland |

Sam KHOSRAVI
Aleksi RASANEN
Lauri HAKASTE

Latvia

SPALIS Arturs
KOGANS Daniels
VASILJEVS Deniss

Denmark

HARTVIGSEN Magnus
SKOUBOE BERNTSEN Oliver
HOLD Cristian

SKOUBOE BERNTSEN Oliver
HARTVIGSEN Magnus

Finland |
Aleksi RASANEN
Sam KHOSRAVI
Lauri HAKASTE
Sam KHOSRAVI
Aleksi RASANEN

1.game
8- 11
7-11
8- 11
10-12

1.game
8-11
9-11
7-11
11-9

1.game
11-5
9-11
11-2

1.game
5-11
11-4
11-9

1.game
11-9
13- 11
8- 11
6-11
11-5

1.game
11-5
8-11
11-4
11-7
11-6

2.game
6-11
11-5
8- 11
7-11

2.game
15-13
8- 11
12-10
9-11

2.game
11-9
11-8
11-2

2.game
6-11
16- 14
9-11

2.game
11-9
6-11
3-11
14-12
7-11

2.game
10-12
11-13
7-11
8-11
11-8

3.game
11-9
11-8
6-11
9-11

3.game

4.game
6-11
11-9

4.game

12-10 9-11

9-11
7-11
11-6

3.game
11-7
11-7
11-8

3.game
11-8
11-7
9-11

3.game
6-11
7-11
11-8
11-5
9-11

3.game
11-2
11-6
11-4
8-11
5-11

6-11
3-11

4.game

11-7

4.game
11-8

11-8

4.game
13- 11
8- 11
9-11
10-12
9-11

4.game
11-8

10-12
11-6
8-11
9-11

5.game

5.game
15-13

5-11

5.game

5.game
11-7

11-3

5.game

11-8

5.game

8-11

Games
1-3
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Games
3-2

N = O
1
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Games
3-0
3-1
3-0

Games
3-2

Score

0 1
1 1
1 2
1 3
Score
1 0
1 1
1 2
1 3
Score
1 0
2 0
3 0
Score
1 0
2 0
3 0
Score
1 0
1 1
1 2
2 2
2 3
Score
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Match no 14
IV round

Match no 15
IV round

Match no 16
IV round
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Denmark

HOLD Cristian

SKOUBOE BERNTSEN Oliver
LARSEN Matias

HOLD Cristian

Finland Il
VESALAINEN Matias
VESALAINEN Rasmus
KAHLOS Juho

Lithuania
KISIELIUS Rokas
RIMKUS Lukas
LAKETCENKO Lukas
KISIELIUS Rokas
RIMKUS Lukas
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Latvia
VASILJEVS Deniss
KOGANS Daniels
SPALIS Arturs
KOGANS Daniels

Sweden

SJOVOLD Alve

NIVA JONSSON Axel
TORNER Jakob

Estonia l
PUKK Markkos
MOOS Madis
KURVET Mart
MOOS Madis
PUKK Markkos

1.game 2.game
12-10 13- 11
9-11 9-11
11-8 11-9
11-2 11-7

1.game 2.game
8-11 4-11
7-11 11-8
11-7 11-4

1.game 2.game

4-11 11-8
11-9 7-11
11-4 11-9

8-11

5-11 4-11

11-13 12-10 14-16

3.game 4.game 5.game Games

11-8 3-0
12-14 0-3
11-5 3-0
6-11 11-4 3-1

3.game 4.game 5.game Games

9-11 0-3
3-11 7-11 1-3
4-11 6-11 8-11 2-3

3.game 4.game 5.game Games
13-11 10-12 12-10 3-2
7-11 10-12 1-3
11-9 3-0
1-3
0-3

7-11

Score
1 0
1 1
2 1
3 1

Score
0 1
0 2
0 3

Score
1 0
1 1
2 1
2 2
2 3



